
W E  W I S H  Y O U  A 
P L E A S A N T  S T A Y !

 Culinarium TeamC O N T I N U O U S L Y  W A R M  K I T C H E N

C A F É  &  R E S T A U R A N T

Drinks 

SüdseeDrinks

T A P  W A T E R

A L M D U D L E R

S P R I T E

C O C A - C O L A 1 , 2 , 3

S C H W E P P E S 1 , 2 , 4

M E Z Z O  M I X 1 , 2 , 3

C O C A - C O L A  Z E R O 1 , 2 , 3

R E D  B U L L 1 , 2 , 3

€ 3.40

€ 4.80

€ 4.40

€ 4.40

€ 4.40

€ 4.40

€ 4.40

€ 5.00

0,3l

0,35l

0,3l

0,3l

0,2l

0,3l

0,3l

0,25l

N O N - A L C O H O L I C  D R I N K S

bitter lemon, tonic water     

A P P L E  J U I C E  S P R I T Z E R

F R U I T  J U I C E

F R U I T  J U I C E  S P R I T Z E R

€ 4.50

€ 4.90

€ 4.50

0,3l

0,3l

0,3l

F R U I T  J U I C E  S E L E C T I O N

M I N E R A L W A T E R € 5.400,5l

pineapple, currant, cherry, 
banana5, passionsfruit5, orange

sparkling, still

O U R  W I N E  R E C O M M E N D A T I O S

C E L E B R A T E  S P E C I A L  M O M E N T S !

€ 8.200,2l
Grüner Veltliner
Ried Sandgrube, Winzer Krems, 
Austria, dry

Chardonnay
Concilio, Trentino, Italy, DOC
semi-dry, fruity,
full of flavour

G L A S S  F R I Z Z A N T E

H O M E M A D E  S A N G R I A

€ 8.20

€ 4.20

€ 10.50

€ 4.50
€ 4.50

€ 8.20

€ 6.90

0,2l

0,1l

2cl

2cl

0,4l

0,33l

0,4l

Bardolino Classico
„Zeni“, Gardasee, Italy, DOC
dry, with fresh, grapey taste

S P I R I T S

€ 4.50
€ 4.50

2cl

2cl

R E D

W I L L I A M S B I R N E
O B S T L E R

W I N E  S P R I T Z E R ,
W H I T E  O R  R E D   
W I N Z Z  W I N E  S P R I T Z E R ,
W H I T E   

G R A P P A
R A M A Z O T T I

V I T A L W A T E R 

G I N G E R  S P R I T Z E R 

€ 5.20

€ 5.20

0,4l

0,4l

with elderflower2,6 +  ginger syrup, 
lemon, orange, lime, fresh
mint and ice

with fresh ginger, ginger syrup,
mint, orange, lime and ice

I C E T E A  „ C L A S S I C ” € 5.200,4l

with cardamon, cinnamon, mint, 
ginger and lemongrass Cof fee and Co.

C A P P U C C I N O 	

E S P R E S S O

E S P R E S S O  D O U B L E

C U P  O F  D E C A F F E I N A T E D 
C O F F E E 

E S P R E S S O  M A C C H I A T O 	

L A T T E  M A C C H I A T O 	

L A T T E

G L A S S  O F  T E A 2

€ 4.40

€ 3.30

€ 4.80

€ 4.10

€ 3.70

€ 5.30

€ 5.10

€ 4.40
mixed sorts

B I G  C U P  O F  C O F F E E 	

C U P  O F  C O F F E E 	 € 4.10

€ 5.10

O U R  B E E R  S P E C I A L T I E S

S P A R K L I N G  M I X T U R E S 

E R D I N G E R  W E I S S B I E R

B A N A N A  W E I S S B I E R

E R D I N G E R  U R W E I S S E

E R D I N G E R  D U N K E L

€ 5.70

€ 6.00

€ 5.70

€ 5.70

0,5l

0,5l

0,5l

0,5l

E R D I N G E R  A L K O H O L F R E I

E R D I N G E R  A L K O H O L F R E I

M Ü N C H N E R  H E L L

M Ü N C H N E R  R A D L E R

B E C K S  P I L S

R U S S N

€ 5.70

€ 4.50

€ 5.70

€ 5.70

€ 4.50

€ 5.70

0,5l

0,33l

0,5l

0,5l

0,33l

0,5l

grapefruit or lemon

Hacker Pschorr

Hacker Pschorr

A P E R O L  S P R I T Z

H U G O

S T R A W B E R R Y  H U G O

L I M O N C E L L O  S P R I T Z

€ 10.50

€ 10.50

€ 10.50

€ 10.50

0,4l

0,4l

0,4l

0,4l

frizzante, aperol4, orange

frizzante, elderflower syrup2,6, 
lime, mint

frizzante, strawberry syrup6,7,
lime, mint, fresh strawberrys

limoncello, frizzante, bitter lemon,
soda, lemon

fresh & homemade

W H I T E

Laurent-Perrier Champagner

Geldermann Sekt

€ 115.00
€ 135.00

€ 42.50

€ 39.50

€ 32.90

0,75l

0,75l

0,75l

0,75l

0,75l

B R U T
R O S É

R O S É

C H A R T E  B L A N C H E

P R O S E C C O
Serena Superiore Extra Dry DOCG

1= dyes; 2= ant ioxidant ; 3= caf feinated;  
4= containing quinine; 5= nectar ; 6= preser vat ives; 
7= acidif iers



Desserts
W A R M  A P P L E  S T R U D E L

C O P P A  B E L L A

A S S O R T E D  I C E  C R E A M

I C E  &  H O T

with vanilla ice cream, whipped cream, 
and fruit garnish

Stracciatella and chocolate ice cream 
with whipped cream, chocolate sauce, 
and eggnog.

3 scoops of ice cream of your 
choice with whipped cream

vanilla ice cream with hot raspberries

€ 8.50

€ 8.50

€ 6.50

€ 8.50

I C E D  C O F F E E € 7.90
with vanilla ice cream & whipped cream

S T E A M E D  D U M P L I N G

Y E A S T  D U M P L I N G

€ 8.50

€ 8.50

with vanilla sauce

with poppyseed butter and vanilla sauce

Salads
L A R G E  M I X E D  S A L A D

„ K R E T A “

„ N I Z Z A “

„ T O S K A N A “

„ S A L M O N E “

„ I N D I A “

with tomatoes, cucumbers, fresh herbs
as a side salad

with feta cheese, olives, onions,
peperoncini, and bell peppers

with tuna, onions, olives, 
bell peppers, and peperoncini 3

with grilled chicken breast and fresh 
Parmesan

with grilled salmon f illet , herb butter, and 
lemon

with chicken breast, grilled pineapple, 
bell peppers, and peanuts

€ 16.50

€ 10.90
€ 4.40

€ 16.50

€ 17.50

€ 21.90

€ 18.50

French (Yogurt)
Italia (Olive Oil Vinaigrette)
Ceasar
Mango mustard

D R E S S I N G :
Homemade &
freshly 
prepared

All salads are served with freshly toasted 
garlic bread 

€ 16.90

€ 17.90

€ 18.90

Our

„ B A V A R I A  C L A S S I C “

„ B A V A R I A  C H E E S E “

„ C H I C K E N  C H E E S E “

„ C H I C K E N  C L A S S I C “

„ C H I C K E N ,  B A C O N  &  C H E E S E “

„ B A V A R I A  B A C O N  &  C H E E S E “

with cheese

with cheese

with cheese and bacon7

with cheese and bacon7

€ 16.90

€ 17.90

€ 16.90

€ 17.90

€ 18.90

€ 18.90

„ M E X I C A N “
with cheese, jalapeños and 
grilled bacon7

€ 19.40

„ C L A S S I C “

W I T H  J U I C Y  B E E F

W I T H  G R I L L E D  C H I C K E N  B R E A S T

W I T H  V I E N N E S E  S C H N I T Z E L  F R O M  P O R K

BEEF BURGER

CHICKEN BURGER

BAVARIA BURGER

„ C H E E S E “

„ B A C O N  &  C H E E S E “

with cheese

with cheese and grilled bacon7

„ A R G E N T I N A “

 G A R L I C  B R E A D 

„ C E A S A R “

With small beef medallions, onions, 
and chili peppers3  

with grilled chicken breast, bacon, croutons, 
Parmesan, and homemade Caesar dressing

€ 18.50

€ 21.90

€ 2.90

In a brioche bun

tomatoes
cucumbers
onions
lettuce

special sauce
Fries with ketchup or 
mayonnaise

served with:

S P I C Y  S P A G H E T T I
„ A G L I O  E  O L I O “

A L L G Ä U  C H E E S E  S P A E T Z L E

S P A G H E T T I  „ F U N G H I ”

S P A G H E T T I  „ S C A M P I “

With fried bacon7

with Viennese schnitzel from pork 
and creamy mushroom sauce

with grilled pork tenderloin and 
creamy mushroom sauce

with grilled chicken breast and 
creamy mushroom sauce

with bacon

with fresh garlic, chili peppers, olive 
oil, and Parmesan

With mountain cheese and crispy onions

with creamy mushroom sauce and 
fresh herbs

with fresh garlic, chili peppers, olive 
oil, Parmesan, and prawns

€ 13.20

€ 15.20

€ 14.20

€ 21.50

€ 20.50

€ 20.50

€ 16.20

€ 15.80

€ 19.90

PastaItalia

F O R  A N  A L L E R G E N  M E N U ,  P L E A S E  A S K 
O U R  S E R V I C E  S T A F F

=  V E G E T A R I A N

Grill

Alpine Region

„ A M E R I C A N  S T E A K “
B E E F  T E N D E R L O I N 

„ S U R F  A N D  T U R F “ 

„ J Ä G E R T E L L E R “

S W I N A B I A N  R O A S T  B E E F

with fries and herb butter, special sauce, and 
garlic bread

with grilled pork tenderloin, chicken bre-
ast, creamy mushroom sauce, and cheese 
spaetzle

from beef sirloin with creamy mushroom 
sauce and cheese spaetzle

argentinian premium beef sirloin steak with 
grilled prawns, fries, herb butter, special 
sauce, and garlic bread.

€ 27.90

€ 31.90

€ 21.50

€ 28.90

f illed with ham2,3 and cheese, served with 
fries, lingonberries, and lemon

P O R K  C O R D O N  B L E U € 19.90

all prices in Euro and inclusive of VAT. | Side dish change: €1.50
1: with flavor enhancer | 2: with antioxidant | 3: with preservatives |
4: colored | 5: sweetener | 6: sulfured | 7: nitrite curing salt | 8: phosphate

spätzle specials

S P A G H E T T I  „ B O L O G N E S E ”
with garlic, chili peppers, olive oil, 
homemade beef Bolognese sauce, and 
Parmesan

€ 15.80

 Burgers

From 

From the 

T U R K E Y  S C H N I T Z E L
With fries, lingonberries, and lemon

€ 18.90

with fries, lingonberries, and lemon
P O R K  S C H N I T Z E L € 17.90

„ S C A M P I “
with grilled prawns, herb butter, and le-
mon

€ 21.90

G R I L L E D  C H I C K E N  G Y R O S
with homemade tzatziki, colorful garnish, 
fries, and garlic baguette

€ 19.90


